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No. TEAM NAME

501 PUERTO RICO

502 ECUADOR
503 BRAZIL
504 PERU

505 UNITED STATES OF AMEF

506 CANADA
507 CHILE

508 ARGENTINA
509 GUATEMALA

No. TEAM NAME

601 UNITED STATES OF AMEF

602 BRAZIL

603 PUERTO RICO

604 MEXICO

605 ARGENTINA
606 GUATEMALA

607 CHILE
608 CANADA

@FAV - ITTF2022
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Confederacion Panamericana de Tenis de Mesa
Pan American Table Tennis Confederation
2022 ITTF Pan American Youth Championships (U19)

2 - 7 August 2022, Rosario (ARG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to ITTF July 2022 Ranking)

PLAYER 1 PTS P1
BIRRIEL Oscar

CEDENO Jeremy

DOTIARADO Felipe

FERNANDEZ Carlos

NARESH Nandan

GREWAL Jordan Shamsher

PAREDES Jeremias

CALLABA Nicolas

CARRILLO Sergio

PLAYER 2 P3
0.00 NARANJO Angel 136
0.00 PIGUAVE Diego 123
0.00 |IZUKA KENZO Leonardo 111

0.00 RUBINOS Adrian
0.00 NARESH Sid

0.00 MARTIN Simeon

0.00 PARRA Jean

0.00 HUREVICH Tobias
0.00 CHACON Jorge

132

140

115

119

106

127

PLAYER 3

TORRES Jabdiel

PONCE CEDENO Paul Ig
NOGUTI Henrique

SILVA Cesar

SHETH Ved

XU David

SUAREZ ARAYA Benjamir
SATO Lautaro

DE LA CRUZ Diego

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS SEEDING - (according to ITTF July 2022 Ranking)

PLAYER 1

JALLI Sarah

CORREIA KANASHIRO Beatriz Kaori
BURGOS Brianna

ACEVES Marbella

CHIRINO Florencia

CUXJenny

ARANEDA Fernanda

CAl Nicole

PTS P1

PLAYER 2
0.00 KE Tiffany
0.00 MIYABARA Sabrina
0.00 CASTRO Daymar
0.00 ANDRADE Aurora
0.00 MARCIAL Alma
0.00 LOPEZ Dulce
0.00 REYES Macarena

0.00 LIU Crystal

P3
335
311
331
327
306
323
319

315

PLAYER 3

MOYLAND Sally
TAKAHASHI Giulia

LEON BURGOS Edmarie
COSSIO ACEVES Arantx:
PEREYRA Manuela
MEJIA Monica

RUIZ Mariam

LIU Emily

P4
137
124
112
133
141
116
120
107

128

P4
336
312

332

307
324
320

316

PLAYER 4
VALENTIN Derek
ROBALINO Neycer
SHIM Joon

VIGO Rodrigo
TSAO Darryl
ZENG Raymond
VOS Eusebio
SPINELLI Franco
GATICA Ricardo

PLAYER 4

TAN Angie

WATANABE Laura
RODRIGUEZ Alondra
No More Player
PEREZ Camila Daniela
ORELLANA Stefanie
VEGA Sofia

XU Jessie

POSITION
18
19
26
30
42
48
50
54
58

POSITION
16
20
25
28
45
49
54
60

True information on 31/07/2022 at 12:18 hours



